Agenda
Item

10

11
12

STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL LICENSING
BOARD OF NURSING

Agenda for a Regular Meeting
November 4-5, 2020-Teleconference

Due to COVID-19, no physical attendance from the public will be accepted

Zoom Call-in Number: 253 215 8782

Meeting ID: 992 4289 9531

Time Topic Lead
Wednesday, November 4
9:00 Call to Order Danette Schloeder, Chair
Roll Call

Introductions
Review Agenda
Ethics Disclosure

9:05 Public Testimony

9:30 Follow up on UAA Correspondence Dr. Christine Michels

9:45 APU Yuut Elitnaurviat proposal for LPN program Dr. Marianne Murray

10:00 APU Change in Nursing Director Dr. Marianne Murray

10:10 APU 6 month report Dr. Marianne Murray

10:15 Break

10:30 Return

10:35 AANP Letter on Home Health Regulation Changes Carrie Doyle, APRN

10:45 Review Public Comment on Proposed Regulations Board Members
Changes. Jun Maiquis, Regulation

specialist
11:15 PDMP report Lisa Sherrill, PDMP

11:45 Lunch



15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1:00
1:15

1:30

2:00

2:15

3:45
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9:05

PRACTICE TOPICS

LNA update Tina/Denise

Medication Course for UAP Craig Baxter

Licensing / Nursing Aide/ Matsu Lisa / Joan

Ketamine Advisory Opinion Wendy Monrad, APRN

Update on COVID-19 Board Chairs Meeting Danette Schloeder, Chair
COVID-19 Response Sara Chambers, Division Director

e Board chairs meeting update
e Recent developments and needs

Division Report
Recess

Thursday, November 5

Call to Order Danette Schloeder, Chair
Roll Call

Introductions

Review Agenda

Executive Session

Out of Executive Session

Adjourn
Next scheduled meeting February 2021





