STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, COMMUNITY AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL LICENSING BOARD OF NURSING

Agenda for a Regular Meeting November 4-5, 2020-Teleconference

Due to COVID-19, no physical attendance from the public will be accepted

Zoom Call-in Number: 253 215 8782

Meeting ID: 992 4289 9531

Agenda Item	Time	Торіс	Lead	
Wednesday, November 4				
1	9:00	Call to Order Roll Call Introductions Review Agenda Ethics Disclosure	Danette Schloeder, Chair	
2	9:05	Public Testimony		
3	9:30	Follow up on UAA Correspondence	Dr. Christine Michels	
4	9:45	APU Yuut Elitnaurviat proposal for LPN program	Dr. Marianne Murray	
5	10:00	APU Change in Nursing Director	Dr. Marianne Murray	
6	10:10	APU 6 month report	Dr. Marianne Murray	
	10:15	Break		
7	10:30	Return		
9	10:35	AANP Letter on Home Health Regulation Changes	Carrie Doyle, APRN	
10	10:45	Review Public Comment on Proposed Regulations Changes.	Board Members Jun Maiquis, Regulation specialist	
11	11:15	PDMP report	Lisa Sherrill, PDMP	
12	11:45	Lunch		

		PRACTICE TOPICS				
15	1:00	LNA update	Tina/Denise			
16	1:15	Medication Course for UAP	Craig Baxter			
17	1:30	Licensing / Nursing Aide/ Matsu	Lisa / Joan			
18	2:00	Ketamine Advisory Opinion	Wendy Monrad, APRN			
19	2:15	 Update on COVID-19 Board Chairs Meeting COVID-19 Response Board chairs meeting update Recent developments and needs 	Danette Schloeder, Chair Sara Chambers, Division Director			
		Division Report				
20	3:45	Recess				
Thursday, November 5						
21	9:00	Call to Order Roll Call Introductions Review Agenda	Danette Schloeder, Chair			
22	9:05	Executive Session				

24 Adjourn Next scheduled meeting February 2021